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1 Sa n Ma te o * 112.750 27.900 28.150 28.750 27.950

11 2 1

1740 Kar is  Yoon 9.500 9.4009.650

1733 A lexis  Bila rde llo 9.200 9.400 9.350

1815 A thena  S ew e ll 9 .200

1737 M addie  Oste rhoff 9.400

1739 A r ia  S uveeracha im ontian 9.350 9.650

1736 Va lentine  Dute il 9 .450

1738 S ona li S am bhu 9.200

2 W e st  V a lle y * 110.850 27.600 27.950 28.100 27.200

33 3T 4

1819 M adeeha  W aheed 9.300 9.100

1749 M ila  S pa jic 9.200

1748 S ophia  Ram irez 9.100 9.300 9.000

1750 Jess ica  Yoffe 9.350 9.350

1743 Zara  Br iski 9.300

1746 Va lentina  F lores-S a iffe 9.400

1744 S kyla r  Cha ffee 9.1009.350

3 Pa c ific  W e st * 110.750 27.300 27.950 28.200 27.300

24 3T 3

1706 Chloe  La tham 9.200 8.900

1703 Aubrey Dean 9.100 9.200 9.0009.400

1709 Ive lisse  M ora 9.000

1708 Giuliana  M edina 9.500 9.4009.350

1711 Ivanka  S udhir 9.250

1704 M ilenka  Jim enez 9.450

4 Ma r in Elite * 109.600 27.850 28.200 27.700 25.850

42 1 5

1816 Roxy Krantz 9.550 9.500 8.6009.400

1717 V ivienne  Reyes 9.200 9.350

1715 Zoey Gla re 9.100 9.350

1718 Lili S ordo ille t 8.6009.350

1712 Hadley Ba lch 8.6508.950

5 Top Flight * 107.350 26.400 26.800 28.450 25.700

55 5 2

1803 A r ia  Joshi 9.000 8.800 9.350

1805 Deborah W ang 8.800 9.100 9.0009.750

1804 Varshaa  T hangesw aran 8.600 8.500

1806 A lexandra  Ya roshenko 8.900

1801 Ahaana  Chauhan 9.350

1802 Ruby Eichengrun 8.200
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6 Impe r ia l * 103.850 26.350 26.600 26.200 24.700

66 6 6

1792 Ka li F razure 9.000 8.900 8.4009.450

1794 Va ida  V illa lobos 8.700 8.550

1791 F r ida  Cam pos 8.650 7.8008.300

1793 A lexa  Ram irez 9.150 8.5008.450
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